SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
1366

Y {92
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS \X
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 2.264.02 @O

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 799.13

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.063.15

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYM

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR 4
JOHN P. THOMPSON Wé!:.’;:%%

r
COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 29.610.70 '{/ /
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6.715.48 f /\
027  SECURITY 190.50 (/
051  AGING 610.02
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4,640.98
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2.258.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 44,026.18

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR

PAYME
RAY STELLY é
4 7 1
-2 .y

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON : ’

COUNTY JUDGE




h
i

|
L

010
015
027
051
101
185

. - SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
2d:4:1368

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 6.925.16
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.570.62
SECURITY 44 .56
AGING 142 .66
ADULT SUPERVISION 1.085.36
CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 528.20
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.296.56

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PA

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

Yl :)45t1369

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS % \ /
20.513.44 V{

4,289.29
133.02 (//
207.93
3.299.33
1,800.20

30.243.21

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PA

RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR

) 2 |
JOHN P. THOMPSON /gié«/%) %ﬂ,ﬁ«%

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

v(i, J4V%L131q)

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 177.022.81

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 40.708.48

027 SECURITY 1,117.55

051  AGING 3,986.34

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 26.060.71

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 12.731.36
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 261.627.25

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYME

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ‘k %

/
010  GENERAL FUND 2,615.93 M
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 438.30
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.054.23
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYME

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND  DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

2.123.69
320.00
60.00
22.50

2.526.19

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

P
JORN P THOMPSON /éﬁ%%zﬁﬁ%ééjéé;%}géurz

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 62,903.97
HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 408.41
JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 69.95
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,503.67
SECURITY 178.28
LAW LIBRARY FUND 50.50
CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 114.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 65.228.78

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

/4
pad 2
(ol f &:@iﬁbﬂ
7

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

d o4 1374

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 475.00

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 672.72
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.147.72

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

Jge/; COUNTY AUDITOR M //( &L‘:«.n\/\/ké_

JOHN P. THOMPSON DL
%(/M . IR

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND . N B 18 oy
VGL. v)‘:l"t\uz_id/t%
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS \)(
010  GENERAL FUND 52.42 (/ f\
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 1,950.02 92(\
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.002.44

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




- ) SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
- g~
vt 240001376
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS /y D
010 GENERAL FUND 12.26 ) \Zl
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 456 .06

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 468.32
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY
0 WAyl
COUNTY AUDITOR e i

JOHN P. THOMPSON 7 /7/

R T

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND yiL, ) 4 FAGE 1 3 ( (

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ’/(/ \
010  GENERAL FUND 156.71 : /;Z/’
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 907.25

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 922.96

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
h <
COUNTY AUDITOR %&LM@M?,,
JOHN P. THOMPSON yv. /O
(sl 5 Clippoe 7 w0~
COUNTY JUDGE / v
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

21
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS \%/‘fiy

010  GENERAL FUND 345.09
034  FEMA DISASTER FUNDS 12.514.36
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 12.859.45

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

JM COUNTY AUDITOR MQ/{Q l/l MﬁWV\

7
JOHN P. THOMPSON Yo ,/
. oo
7

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND fL ) 4 Al { d ( 9

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 336.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 336.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR %A_QLL M WW
JOHN P. THOMPSON /7 / 7/

:/.»«f 7 (Aot “,,f;lﬁ

COUNTY JUDGE




VoL ;‘) 4 T l 3 8 () SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 192.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 192.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR O@Qﬁ( MMVNLZ

JOHN P. THOMPSON

(/ c,/mw-: T

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND nH D 4 ALt 1 3 b ]

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 2,482.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.482.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

){% COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




. : SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
i odme 1382

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 22.,050.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 22.050.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

/é¥ COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VL d 4 PAGL ‘ 3 8 3

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 112.55

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 4,474 .88
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 4,587.43

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY R

< Al
A oo CRAAG W arpiwide

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

wn o o4 1384

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 4,388.24

011  HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 408.41

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 375.20

048  DISTRICT ATTY SPECIAL FUND 150.00

051  AGING 108.24
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.430.09

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




- S o000 1 9Q
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND il o4 rﬂgc 1 3 b 5

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 16.411.31

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 16,719.53
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 33.130.84

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

al odme 1386 ﬂ(?@ﬁ

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS C/
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2,178.02 6%
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 799.13

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.977.15

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON a

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ,2/7// ’

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS C )k ’
(10  GENERAL FUKC 25.740.88 p(
0I5 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 7.836.56
027  SECURITY 152.98
051  AGING 596.54
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 4,554 .82
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2,261.38
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 45,143.16

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

j;q% COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON o L =

COUNTY JUDGE '
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

M COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

6.955.56
1.832.78
35.78
139.52
1,065.20
528.86

10.557.70

RAY STELLY

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 20,976.80
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 5,755.11
027  SECURITY 133.02
051  AGING 195.92
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 3,262.73
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 1.803.69
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 32,127.27

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

241389




VoL i) él VA{f[:l4:{ S’ () SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS . ff)
010  GENERAL FUND 178.909.16 X&
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 46,719.66 -
027  SECURITY 859.38
051  AGING 3.905.62
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 25,426.07
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 12.726.11
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 268.546.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

Ascl canm @M/ma WMJL

JOHN P. THOMPSON /7 /;// .

LToEA At
¢

7

COUNTY JUDGE *




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND %

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS r\,
010  GENERAL FUND 2,615.93 A(/
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 438.30

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 3.054.23

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




%
A . SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND ,
oL Hdme1392 ’}77;(

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS A é
010  GENERAL FUND 1.700,000.00
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 400,000.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.100.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR M;( M [//WML

JOHN P. THOMPSON e //f’/, 7

rd

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 7 ?0

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

.‘ /5
010  GENERAL FUND 1,440,454 .46 h

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.440.454 .46
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

M COUNTY AUDITOR

. ‘/" "
JOHN P. THOMPSON i / 4o

RO i I S

i

COUNTY JUDGE




- 4 ¢ SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
546:1394

VOL.
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 2.323.69
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 320.00
027  SECURITY 60.00
185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 22.50
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.726.19

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

‘/4;% COUNTY AUDITOR %A,uv \A
JOHN P. THOMPSON 4/7 / 7

}]/c/ ‘}\//Q :

/ "‘”6”’”5'57
COUNTY JUDGE

.'”‘
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VL :) 4 AL 1 3 9 5

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 410.00

061  DEBT SERVICE FUND 500.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 910.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY
/{,ﬁi COUNTY AUDITOR (%Wa l/l [LU—W

JOHN P. THOMPSON /’7 //;5’3' ,? n":{ .
. ",r 6,,6 1 ﬂ/ \f s ng‘;;’“ﬂy :
COUNTY JUDGE / 7
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
013
015
040
051
088
090
093
094

540::1396

GENERAL FUND

JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

LAW LIBRARY FUND

AGING

JUDICIARY FUND

DRUG FORFEITURE FUND

CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND
COUNTY RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

85,739.08

835.00

286,386.22

143.00
8.563.21
783.70
425.00
406.11
4,952.74

388.234.06

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 7.950.65
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 7.950.65

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

» pd :
JOHN P. THOMPSON DD f«/;?

e e
/ w""’f & G ’,.(,"1'4“‘~f3;1',~_."}
. g

o

COUNTY JUDGE




